11A A2 prova Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 02:51:49

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 14/08/2016

Categoria: ES1

Pos. Nome

GHIZZO Paola
LOVISOTTO Marina
DAVID Donatella

XAUSA Gabriella

CANAL Marta

CROCE Barbara
BELTRAMELLO Elena
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
VECCHIATO Rossella
LENARDUZZI Monica
ABRAM Annamaria
COSTA Flavia
FERRANTE Maria Michela
BIANCHIN Martina
SANZOVO Chiara
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Categoria: ES2

Pos. Nome

VIECELI Elena
CROSATO Alessia
CROSATO Mariaelisa
FATTOR Mirella
CROSATO Mariarosa
EBERLE Maria Grazia
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
BRACCI llaria

COMIN Antonella
ROSSETTO Katia
DELMONTE Paola
CEOTTO Natascia
VENDRAME Pierina
BUTTIGNOL Arianna
DAL BO Emma

POL Marinella
STRAPAZZON Rosa
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Categoria: ES3

Pos. Nome
1 PAOLIN Sara
2 CHIARIN Kalawoti

Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
01:04:53
01:10:28
01:12:45
01:15:05
01:16:14
01:17:24
01:22:04
01:30:13
01:36:00
01:37:40
01:39:50
01:47:43
02:06:00
01:39:07
01:25:17

Tempo
00:40:43
00:41:52
00:43:10
00:43:25
00:44:47
00:51:29
00:51:49
00:53:15
00:56:06
00:56:09
01:03:44
01:03:50
01:03:58
01:12:06
01:22:43
01:29:16
01:18:30

Tempo
00:28:11
00:35:26
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CROSATO Giorgia
ZANIN Alice

GALLIO Carla

PINESE Paola
CAMPAGNER Veronica
PIN Matilde

TORMENA Fiorenza
POL Donatella

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:37:21
00:38:10
00:48:32
00:49:25
01:05:24
01:08:23
00:00:00
00:00:00



