

Classifica Definitiva

11^ª prova Tour Trevigiano

Data: 14/08/2016

Data creazione: 2026/04/17 05:17:13

Categoria: ES1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GHIZZO Paola	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:04:53
2	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:28
3	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:12:45
4	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:05
5	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:14
6	CROCE Barbara	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:17:24
7	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:22:04
8	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:30:13
9	VECCHIATO Rossella	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:36:00
10	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:37:40
11	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:39:50
12	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:47:43
13	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	02:06:00
RI	BIANCHIN Martina	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:39:07
RI	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:25:17

Categoria: ES2

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIECELI Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:43
2	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:52
3	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:43:10
4	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:43:25
5	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:47
6	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:51:29
7	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:51:49
8	BRACCI Ilaria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:53:15
9	COMIN Antonella	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:06
10	ROSSETTO Katia	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:56:09
11	DELMONTE Paola	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:03:44
12	CEOTTO Natascia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:50
13	VENDRAME Pierina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:58
14	BUTTIGNOL Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:12:06
15	DAL BÒ Emma	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:22:43
16	POL Marinella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:29:16
RI	STRAPAZZON Rosa	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:18:30

Categoria: ES3

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PAOLIN Sara	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:28:11
2	CHIARIN Kalawoti	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:26

3	CROSATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:21
4	ZANIN Alice	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:38:10
5	GALLIO Carla	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:48:32
6	PINESE Paola	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:49:25
7	CAMPAGNER Veronica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:05:24
8	PIN Matilde	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:08:23
RI	TORMENA Fiorenza	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	POL Donatella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00